
Lismore Workers Golf Club - Mens Program of Events 2017 Version date 8-Mar-17

Men Sunday Men

Date Saturday, 31 December 2016 1 Sunday, 1 January 2017 Thursday, 5 January 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 7 January 2017 2 Sunday, 8 January 2017 Thursday, 12 January 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition  

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 14 January 2017 3 Sunday, 15 January 2017 Thursday, 19 January 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 21 January 2017 4 Sunday, 22 January 2017 Thursday, 26 January 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 28 January 2017 5 Sunday, 29 January 2017 Thursday, 2 February 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 4 February 2017 6 Sunday, 5 February 2017 Thursday, 9 February 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 1 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Tenterfield trip Workers Social Club - Tenterfield trip

Date Saturday, 11 February 2017 7 Sunday, 12 February 2017 Thursday, 16 February 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Shootout round 2 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys) Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3 2016 Oaten's monthly medal playoff (medal of medals)

Note 4

Date Saturday, 18 February 2017 8 Sunday, 19 February 2017 Thursday, 23 February 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 25 February 2017 9 Sunday, 26 February 2017 Thursday, 2 March 2017

Event Men's competition Four person ambrose Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 3 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys) Day to support "Jodie's Inspiration"

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 4 March 2017 10 Sunday, 5 March 2017 Thursday, 9 March 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition



Sponsor David Lewis Plumbing

Note 1 Shootout round 4 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3 NRDGA Mens foursomes champ's - Iluka

Note 4

Date Saturday, 11 March 2017 11 Sunday, 12 March 2017 Thursday, 16 March 2017

Event 2BBB & individual stableford Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor Mid Richmond Plumbers & Suppliers Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Shootout round 5 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys) Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Oceans Shores day trip

Date Saturday, 18 March 2017 12 Sunday, 19 March 2017 Thursday, 23 March 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 6 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 25 March 2017 13 Sunday, 26 March 2017 Thursday, 30 March 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Brisbane trip Workers Social Club - Brisbane trip

Date Saturday, 1 April 2017 14 Sunday, 2 April 2017 Thursday, 6 April 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 7 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 8 April 2017 15 Sunday, 9 April 2017 Thursday, 13 April 2017

Event Men's competition Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Friday, 14 April 2017

Event Stroke

Sponsor Lismore Workers Club

Note 1 Easter Tournament - Round 1 

Note 2

Note 3 incorporating  NRDGA Championships - Round 1

Note 4

Date Saturday, 15 April 2017 16 Sunday, 16 April 2017 Thursday, 20 April 2017

Event Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor Lismore Workers Club Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Easter Tournament - Round 2 Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3 incorporating  NRDGA Championships - Round 2

Note 4

Date Saturday, 22 April 2017 17 Sunday, 23 April 2017 Thursday, 27 April 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor James Frizelle's Automotive Group

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Diggers Cup

Date Saturday, 29 April 2017 18 Sunday, 30 April 2017 Thursday, 4 May 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 8 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)



Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Murwillumbah trip

Date Saturday, 6 May 2017 19 Sunday, 7 May 2017 Thursday, 11 May 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor Chris Slade Painting

Note 1 Shootout round 9 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3 Club Championships - Round 1

Note 4

Date Saturday, 13 May 2017 20 Sunday, 14 May 2017 Thursday, 18 May 2017

Event Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor Trenches McKenzie Cox Solicitors Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Shootout round 10 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys) Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3 Club Championships - Round 2

Note 4

Date Saturday, 20 May 2017 21 Sunday, 21 May 2017 Thursday, 25 May 2017

Event Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor Eagles Plumbing Plus

Note 1 Shootout round 11 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3 Club Championships - Round 3 NRDGA pennants - Round 1

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Woodenbong trip

Date Saturday, 27 May 2017 22 Sunday, 28 May 2017 Thursday, 1 June 2017

Event Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor Lismore Auto Electrics

Note 1 Shootout round 12 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3 Club Championships - Round 4 NRDGA pennants - Round 2

Note 4

Date Saturday, 3 June 2017 23 Sunday, 4 June 2017 Thursday, 8 June 2017

Event Four person ambrose Men's individual competition

Sponsor B & K Balustrades

Note 1 Gil Crawford Memorial Day

Note 2

Note 3 Shotgun start NRDGA pennants - Round 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 10 June 2017 24 Sunday, 11 June 2017 Thursday, 15 June 2017

Event Men's competition Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Long weekend Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 17 June 2017 25 Sunday, 18 June 2017 Thursday, 22 June 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 13 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3 NRDGA pennant finals

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Gold Coast trip Workers Social Club - Gold Coast trip

Date Saturday, 24 June 2017 26 Sunday, 25 June 2017 Thursday, 29 June 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 14 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 1 July 2017 27 Sunday, 2 July 2017 Thursday, 6 July 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 15 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3



Note 4 Workers Social - Combined day Dunoon & Hilltop  

Date Saturday, 8 July 2017 28 Sunday, 9 July 2017 Thursday, 13 July 2017

Event Men's competition Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3 Lismore to visit Casino Keno - District final mixed fourball - Byron Bay

Note 4

Date Saturday, 15 July 2017 29 Sunday, 16 July 2017 Thursday, 20 July 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor Bolt Barn Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Shootout round 16 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys) Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 22 July 2017 30 Sunday, 23 July 2017 Thursday, 27 July 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 17 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 29 July 2017 31 Sunday, 30 July 2017 Thursday, 3 August 2017

Event 2BBB & individual stableford Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Qualifying for Super Sixes Super Sixes Final

Note 2 Shootout round 18 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 5 August 2017 32 Sunday, 6 August 2017 Thursday, 10 August 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 19 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 12 August 2017 33 Sunday, 13 August 2017 Thursday, 17 August 2017

Event Men's competition Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3 NSW men's fourball - district final - Coraki

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Kooralbyn trip Workers Social Club - Kooralbyn trip

Date Saturday, 19 August 2017 34 Sunday, 20 August 2017 Thursday, 24 August 2017

Event Four person ambrose Lismore Junior Open Day sponsored by Simes Bros Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Tom Somerville Memorial Day

Note 2

Note 3 Shotgun start NRDGA Mixed foursomes champ's - Kyogle

Note 4

Date Saturday, 26 August 2017 35 Sunday, 27 August 2017 Thursday, 31 August 2017

Event Men's competition Four person ambrose Men's individual competition

Sponsor Holden Scramble

Note 1 Shootout round 20 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 2 September 2017 36 Sunday, 3 September 2017 Thursday, 7 September 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Shootout round 21 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4



Date Saturday, 9 September 2017 37 Sunday, 10 September 2017 Thursday, 14 September 2017

Event Men's competition Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Sunnybank visit Lismore

Date Saturday, 16 September 2017 38 Sunday, 17 September 2017 Thursday, 21 September 2017

Event Men's competition Individual stableford Men's individual competition

Sponsor Thomas Noble & Russell Chartered Accountants Our club sponsors Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Shootout round 22 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys) Pro Am Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 23 September 2017 39 Sunday, 24 September 2017 Thursday, 28 September 2017

Event Men's individual competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor Platinum Electricians (Scott McKinnon)

Note 1 Shootout round 23 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 30 September 2017 40 Sunday, 1 October 2017 Thursday, 5 October 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1 Long weekend

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 7 October 2017 41 Sunday, 8 October 2017 Thursday, 12 October 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Mixed - Golf & BBQ Men's individual competition

Sponsor Bank of Queensland

Note 1 Shootout round 24 (B&K Balustrades and Blueys)

Note 2

Other 1

Other 2

Date Saturday, 14 October 2017 42 Sunday, 15 October 2017 Thursday, 19 October 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor Ray Lewis Electrical Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3 NRDGA Directors Day - Woodburn

Note 4

Date Saturday, 21 October 2017 43 Sunday, 22 October 2017 Thursday, 26 October 2017

Event Team stableford - best 3 out of 4 scores each hole Men's individual competition

Sponsor Newton Denny Chapelle

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 28 October 2017 44 Sunday, 29 October 2017 Thursday, 2 November 2017

Event Two person ambrose Men's individual competition

Sponsor Budget Eyewear / Perkins Caravans

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3 Shotgun start

Note 4

Date Saturday, 4 November 2017 45 Sunday, 5 November 2017 Thursday, 9 November 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor Metroll B&K Balustrades and Blueys

Note 1 Shootout final

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social - Northern Rivers Shield at Club Banora 

Date Saturday, 11 November 2017 46 Sunday, 12 November 2017 Thursday, 16 November 2017

Event Men's competition Mixed - Golf & Christmas party Men's individual competition



Sponsor North Coast Wholesale & Distribution Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Blue marker day - Stroke

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 18 November 2017 47 Sunday, 19 November 2017 Thursday, 23 November 2017

Event Team aggregate stableford Mens Foursomes Championships Men's individual competition

Sponsor Somerville Laundry Lomax Skins

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3 Shotgun start Shotgun start

Note 4

Date Saturday, 25 November 2017 48 Sunday, 26 November 2017 Thursday, 30 November 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor Lickiss Fabrications

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3 Mens Golf Club AGM - commencing at 2.00 pm

Note 4 Workers Social Club - Harry Beck - Coraki

Date Saturday, 2 December 2017 49 Sunday, 3 December 2017 Thursday, 7 December 2017

Event Oaten's Monthly Medal - Stroke Men's individual competition

Sponsor Jeff Edwards - Jeds Used Cars

Note 1 Super shot final

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 9 December 2017 50 Sunday, 10 December 2017 Thursday, 14 December 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor Greg McRae Building

Note 1 Blue marker day - Stroke - 2017 Finals

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4 Workers Social Club - AGM & Christmas party

Date Saturday, 16 December 2017 51 Sunday, 17 December 2017 Thursday, 21 December 2017

Event Four person ambrose Men's individual competition

Sponsor Lismore Workers Golf Club Social Fishing Club

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3 Christmas hamper day

Note 4 Shotgun start

Date Saturday, 23 December 2017 52 Sunday, 24 December 2017 Thursday, 28 December 2017

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4

Date Saturday, 30 December 2017 53 Sunday, 31 December 2017 Thursday, 4 January 2018

Event Men's competition Men's individual competition

Sponsor

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4


